

## 2018 Proposed Amendments to the

"CONSTITUTION AND BY-LAWS" OF THE TUSKEGEE UNIVERSITY ATHLETIC HALL OF FAME.

Member Name:	
Year Inducted:Graduation Year:	
Email Address:	
Phone Number:	
Please check YES or NO for each of the following seven proposed changes to vote:	
1. Article II - Purpose	Agree? YESNO
2. Article III - Board of Directors	Agree? YESNO
Article IV - Officers and Duties of the Board of Directors     Section II: Duties of the Board of Directors	Agree? YESNO
4 Article IV - Officers and Duties of the Board of Directors Section V - Meeting of the Board	Agree? YESNO
5. Article IV - Officers and Duties of the Board of Directors	Agree? YESNO
6. Article VI - Committee of the Board	Agree? YESNO
7. Article VII - The Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony	Agree? YESNO
8. Article X - Amendments	Agree? YESNO

## Please mail or email completed ballot by September15th:

Email: tuskegeehof@gmail.com

**Mail:** Tuskegee University Athletic Hall of Fame P.O. Box 289

Tuskegee Institute, Alabama 36087